

## Town of Johnstown

## TOWN COUNCIL CONSENT AGENDA COMMUNICATIONS

**AGENDA DATE**: November 16, 2020

**SUBJECT**: Resolution 2020-35 Approving Updates to Façade Grant Program

**ATTACHMENTS**: 1. Façade Grant Description – Final

2. Façade Grant Description – Highlighted

3. Façade Grant Application Form

4. Resolution 2020-35

**PRESENTED BY**: Kim Meyer, Planning and Development Director

**ITEM DESCRIPTION:** Updates to the Façade Grant Program

Attachment 1 - Clean version of the program description and application.

Attachment 2 - Highlighted version illustrates substantive changes proposed for the Façade Grant program for clarity:

JDDA was provided copies for review and comment.

**FINANCIAL ADVICE: N/A** 

## The Community That Cares

www.TownofJohnstown.com P: 970.587.4664 | 450 S. Parish Ave, Johnstown CO | F: 970.587.0141